DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (
INGENIOUS MEDIA HOLDINGS PL
INGENIOUS MEDIA HOLDINGS PL
INGENIOUS MEDIA LIMITED
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA CONSULTING
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MEDIA INVESTMENTS
INGENIOUS MUSIC LIMITED
INGENIOUS MUSIC LIMITED
INGENIOUS MUSIC LIMITED
INGENIOUS NOMINEES LIMITED
INGENIOUS NOMINEES LIMITED
INGENIOUS NOMINEES LIMITED
INGENIOUS NOMINEES LIMITED
INGENIOUS NOMINEES LIMITED
INGENIOUS NOMINEES LIMITED
INGENIOUS PARTNERS LIMITED
INGENIOUS PARTNERS LIMITED
INGENIOUS PARTNERS LIMITED
INGENIOUS PARTNERS LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES LIMITED
INGENIOUS RESOURCES (GOLDEN
SQUARE) LIMITED

INGENIOUS RESOURCES (GOLDEN
SQUARE) LIMITED

INGENIOUS RESOURCES (GOLDEN
SQUARE) LIMITED

INGENIOUS RESOURCES (GOLDEN
SQUARE) LIMITED

INGENIOUS RESOURCES (GOLDEN
SQUARE) LIMITED

INGENIOUS RESOURCES (GOLDEN
SQUARE) LIMITED

INGENIOUS SECURITIES LIMITE
INGENIOUS SECURITIES LIMITE
INGENIOUS SPORTS LIMITED
INGENIOUS SPORTS LIMITED
INGENIOUS SPORTS LIMITED
INGENIOUS SPORTS LIMITED
INGENIOUS SPORTS LIMITED
INGENIOUS SPORTS LIMITED

CONT'D)
C
C

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

D
D

06525088
06525088
03573626
04120100
04120100
04120100
04120100
04120100
04120100
04120100
03775736
03775736
03775736
03775736
03775736
03775736
03775736
05259476
05259476
05259476
04776975
04776975
04776975
04776975
04776975
04776975
04253548
04253548
04253548
04253548
05312742
05312742
05312742
05312742
05312742
05312742
07014321

07014321

07014321

07014321

07014321

07014321

05918542
05918542
06731879
06731879
06731879
06731879
06731879
06731879
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15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
17/10/2009
18/10/2009
18/10/2009
17/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
18/10/2009
17/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
17/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
18/10/2009
18/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009

18/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
17/10/2009

20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
18/10/2009
20/10/2009
17/10/2009
17/10/2009
15/10/2009

INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS

(FINANCING)
INGENIOUS TREASURY SERVICES
(FINANCING)
INGENIOUS TREASURY SERVICES
(FINANCING)
INGENIOUS TREASURY SERVICES
(FINANCING)
INGENIOUS TREASURY SERVICES
(FINANCING)

INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS
INGENIOUS

TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
TREASURY SERVICES

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

VENTURES LIMITED
VENTURES LIMITED
VENTURES LIMITED
WEALTH MANAGEMENT
WEALTH MANAGEMENT
WEALTH MANAGEMENT

INGENIUM CONCEPTS LIMITED

IN GENIUS LEAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INGENUS LIMITED

INGENUS LIMITED

INGER LUNDQVIST INVEST LIMITED
INGER LUNDQVIST INVEST LIMITED
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

INGEUS
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM
INGHAM

INGLEBY
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE
INGLEDENE

& CO
CO
CO

CoO

(LIABILITIES) LIMITED
(LIABILITIES) LIMITED
(LIABILITIES) LIMITED
(LIABILITIES) LIMITED
(LIABILITIES) LIMITED

HOLDINGS) LIMITED
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

&
&
& CO
&
(

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
PENNY
PENNY

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
CONSULTANTS LTD.

CONSULTANTS (UK) LTD.

UNDERWRITING LIMITED
UNDERWRITING LIMITED
UNDERWRITING LIMITED
INGLEBOROUGH FLATS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

(1824) LIMITED

COURT LIMITED
COURT LIMITED
COURT LIMITED
COURT LIMITED
COURT LIMITED
4 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
1 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
3 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

05300059
05300059
05300059
05300059
05300059
05300059
07014798

07014798

07014798

07014798

07014798

04018420
04018420
04018420
04447079
04447079
04447079
06189658
07034315
04561308
04561308
07050387
07050387
05228293
03921079
03921079
03921079
03921079
03921079
05665152
05665152
04924322
04924322
04924322
04924322
03961394
04713712
05434865
05434865
05434865
01406199

07015119
00979926
00979926
00979926
00979926
00979926
05131107
05131082
05131104
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17/10/2009
18/10/2009
20/10/2009
18/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009

17/10/2009
20/10/2009
18/10/2009
17/10/2009

20/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
17/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009

20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009



